
 Plant 

Size

Lead 

Time

Plants Per 

Box

72-cell 12 weeks 4 flats

32-cell 16 weeks 4 flats

2026-05 2026-06 2026-07 2026-08 2026-09 2026-10 2026-11 2026-12 2026-13 2026-14 2026-15 2026-16 2026-17 2026-18 2026-19 Totals

Variety Classification Liner Size 1/26/26 2/2/26 2/9/26 2/16/26 2/23/26 3/2/26 3/9/26 3/16/26 3/23/26 3/30/26 4/6/26 4/13/26 4/20/26 4/27/26 5/4/26

Florentina™ Arborose® Arborose® 32 -             -             -             320            -             -             32              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             352            

Honeymoon™ Arborose® Arborose® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Kiss Me Kate™ Arborose® Arborose® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Laguna™ Arborose® Arborose® 32 -             -             -             544            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             544            

Quicksilver™ Arborose® Arborose® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Tangerine Skies™ Arborose® Arborose® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

All American Magic™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             384            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             384            

Apricot Candy™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Ball Gown™ Romantica® Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             960            -             -             544            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,504         

Cherries & Champagne™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Cherry Parfait™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             544            -             -             -             64              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             608            

Dee-Lish® Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             1,056         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,056         

Desert Sky™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Enchanted Peace™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Eternal Flame™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Heirloom Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             832            -             -             -             416            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,248         

Martha Stewart Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Michelangelo™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             2,176         -             -             32              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,208         

Moonlight Romantica™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Mother of Pearl™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Olympiad Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pinkerbelle™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

PowerPuff™ Pink Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Princesse Charlene de Monaco® Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             3,040         -             832            -             -             96              -             -             -             -             -             -             3,968         

Raspberry Cupcake™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             64              -             -             96              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             160            

Sitting Pretty™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Stiletto™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Sunshine Daydream™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Sweet Mademoiselle™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             96              -             -             96              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             192            

Sweet Spirit™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Tiamo™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Top Cream™ Classic Garden 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

America Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Blaze Climbing 32 -             -             -             800            -             -             320            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,120         

Cècile Brunner, Climbing Climbing 32 -             -             -             768            -             -             -             704            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,472         

Cherry Frost™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             1,536         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,536         

Climbing Iceberg Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Cloud 10 Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Colette™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Crimson Sky™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Don Juan Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Eden Climber® Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Fourth of July® Climbing 32 -             -             -             256            -             -             -             288            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             544            

Fruity Petals™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             512            -             -             32              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             544            

Garden Sun™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Highwire Flyer Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Greenheart Farms, Inc.   

902 Zenon Way, Arroyo Grande, CA 93420

(805) 202-2482

dstentzel@greenheartfarms.com

ROSE LINER AVAILABILITY
www.greenheartfarms.com

• Actual Quantities - The date listed is the first  available ship date and may be extended to 

future ship dates.  Holding weeks vary by variety and size. 
 

• Forecasted Quantities - Not listed.  Available upon request.  Quantities and ship dates are 

based on availability of propagation material and projected finished times.   
  

• Custom Orders - May be placed for varieties not listed on this availability.  Please call or email 

Dani Stentzel with any inquiries regarding rose availability.
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2026-05 2026-06 2026-07 2026-08 2026-09 2026-10 2026-11 2026-12 2026-13 2026-14 2026-15 2026-16 2026-17 2026-18 2026-19 Totals

Variety Classification Liner Size 1/26/26 2/2/26 2/9/26 2/16/26 2/23/26 3/2/26 3/9/26 3/16/26 3/23/26 3/30/26 4/6/26 4/13/26 4/20/26 4/27/26 5/4/26

Joseph's Coat® Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Lady Banks Yellow Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Lady Banks Yellow Climbing 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Laguna™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

New Dawn Climbing 32 -             -             -             1,472         -             288            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,760         

Piñata Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Polka™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             1,216         -             -             608            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,824         

Pretty in Pink Eden Climber® Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Raspberry Cream Twirl™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Red Eden® Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Sally Holmes® Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Smiley Face™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             928            -             -             -             480            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,408         

White Dawn Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

White Eden Climber® Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Winners Circle™ Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Zephirine Drouhin Climbing 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,472         -             -             -             -             -             -             1,472         

Apricot Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Apricot Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Blushing Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             1,280         -             1,152         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,432         

Blushing Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             1,656         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,656         

Buttercream Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             2,144         -             832            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,976         

Buttercream Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             720            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             720            

Coral Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Coral Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Lemon Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             2,784         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,784         

Lemon Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             6,120         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             6,120         

Peach Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Peach Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pink Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pink Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             5,760         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             5,760         

Popcorn Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Popcorn Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Red Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Red Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Sweet Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             3,744         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,744         

Sweet Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             5,616         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             5,616         

White Drift® Drift® 32 -             -             -             832            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             832            

White Drift® Drift® 72 -             -             -             11,016      -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             11,016      

Beverly™ Eleganza® Eleganza® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Fiji™ Eleganza® Eleganza® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Oh Happy Day™ Eleganza® Eleganza® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Sunny Sky™ Eleganza® Eleganza® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Wedding Bells™ Eleganza® Eleganza® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Blushing Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             512            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             512            

Blushing Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Coral Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             1,152         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,152         

Coral Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Double Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Double Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Easy Bee-zy™ Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             6,176         -             -             2,144         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             8,320         

Easy Bee-zy™ Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             -             -             3,104         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,104         

Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             7,704         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             7,704         

Orange Glow Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Orange Glow™ Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             
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2026-05 2026-06 2026-07 2026-08 2026-09 2026-10 2026-11 2026-12 2026-13 2026-14 2026-15 2026-16 2026-17 2026-18 2026-19 Totals

Variety Classification Liner Size 1/26/26 2/2/26 2/9/26 2/16/26 2/23/26 3/2/26 3/9/26 3/16/26 3/23/26 3/30/26 4/6/26 4/13/26 4/20/26 4/27/26 5/4/26

Peachy Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Peachy Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Petite Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             3,456         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,456         

Petite Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             12,384      -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             12,384      

Pink Double Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pink Double Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pink Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -         -             -             1,344         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,344         

Pink Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             2,232         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,232         

Rainbow Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             512            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             512            

Rainbow Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

White Knock Out® Knock Out® 32 -             -             -             -             -             2,144         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,144         

White Knock Out® Knock Out® 72 -             -             -             4,248         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             4,248         

Firecracker™ Kolorscape® Kolorscape® 32 -             -             -             160            -             -             -             128            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             288            

Flamingo™ Kolorscape® Kolorscape® 32 -             -             -             640            -             -             -             672            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,312         

Kardinal™ Kolorscape® Kolorscape® 32 -             -             -             800            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             800            

Lemon Fizz™ Kolorscape® Kolorscape® 32 -             -             -             768            -             -             -             224            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             992            

Bonica® Landscape 32 -             -             -             256            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             256            

Fire Meidiland® Landscape 32 -             -             -             192            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             192            

Fire Meidiland® Landscape 72 -             -             -             1,368         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,368         

Sevillana® Landscape 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

The Fairy Landscape 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

White Meidiland® Landscape 32 -             -             -             2,560         -             -             544            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,104         

White Meidiland® Landscape 72 -             -             -             648            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             648            

Bliss™ Parfuma® Parfuma® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Earth Angel™ Parfuma® Parfuma® 32 -             -             -             640            -             -             -             1,632         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,272         

Summer Romance™ Parfuma® Parfuma® 32 -             -             -             800            -             -             128            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             928            

Adobe Sunrise™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Belinda's Dream Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Bolero™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Brick House™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Bright & Shiny™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Brilliant Pink Iceberg Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Burgundy Iceberg Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Candy Cane Cocktail™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Canyon Road Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Cherrytini™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Cinco de Mayo™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             928            -             448            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,376         

Easy Going™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             736            -             -             64              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             800            

Gilded Sun™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             1,376         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,376         

Gilded Sun™ Shrub 72 -             -             -             4,608         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             4,608         

Hot Cocoa™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Iceberg Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Iceberg Shrub 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Icecap™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Icecap™ Shrub 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Julia Child™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Julia Child™ Shrub 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Leonardo da Vinci® Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Limoncello™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             544            -             -             -             416            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             960            

Limoncello™ Shrub 72 -             -             -             360            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             360            

Livin' Easy™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,472         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,472         

Loves Me, Loves Me Not™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Marmalade Skies™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Mutabilis Shrub 32 -             -             -             352            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             352            

Mutabilis Shrub 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             
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2026-05 2026-06 2026-07 2026-08 2026-09 2026-10 2026-11 2026-12 2026-13 2026-14 2026-15 2026-16 2026-17 2026-18 2026-19 Totals

Variety Classification Liner Size 1/26/26 2/2/26 2/9/26 2/16/26 2/23/26 3/2/26 3/9/26 3/16/26 3/23/26 3/30/26 4/6/26 4/13/26 4/20/26 4/27/26 5/4/26

Nearly Wild Shrub 32 -             -             -             480            -             -             -             352            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             832            

Orange Brick House™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Passionate Kisses™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pink Brick House™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             1,632         -             256            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,888         

Pinku Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Polynesian Punch™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             128            -             256            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             384            

Pretty Polly® Lavender Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pretty Polly® Lavender Shrub 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pretty Polly® Pink Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pretty Polly® Pink Shrub 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pretty Polly® White Shrub 32 -             -             -             704            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             704            

Pretty Polly® White Shrub 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Raspberry Rugostar® Shrub 32 -             -             -             704            -             -             448            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,152         

Red Ribbons Shrub 32 -             -             -             672            -             -             512            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,184         

Ruby Red™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Shining Moment Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Sunset Horizon Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Tequila® Shrub 32 -         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Tequila® Supreme Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Winning Streak™ Shrub 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Crazy Love™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             416            -             -             64              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             480            

Desmond Tutu™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             704            -             -             -             288            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             992            

Garden Flame™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Plum Perfect™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             2,752         -             96              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,848         

Savannah™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             640            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             640            

Sierra Lady™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             288            -             -             -             96              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             384            

Soul Sister™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

South Africa® Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             3,264         -             -             -             704            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,968         

Tupelo Honey™ Sunbelt® Sunbelt® 32 -             -             -             2,208         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             2,208         

Amber Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             864            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             864            

Amber Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             792            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             792            

Autumn Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,712         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,712         

Autumn Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             3,528         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             3,528         

Bridal Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Bridal Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Candy Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,568         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,568         

Candy Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Dragon Fruit Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Dragon Fruit Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Lemon Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Lemon Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Mandarin Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,568         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,568         

Mandarin Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             4,752         -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             4,752         

Peach Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Peach Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Pink Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             192            -             -             -             -             -             -             192            

Pink Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             144            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             144            

Rainbow Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Rainbow Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Red Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,024         -             -             -             -             -             -             1,024         

Red Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             216            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             216            

Salmon Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             192            -             -             -             -             -             -             192            

Salmon Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             144            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             144            

Sweet Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             352            -             -             -             -             -             -             352            

Sweet Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             144            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             144            
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2026-05 2026-06 2026-07 2026-08 2026-09 2026-10 2026-11 2026-12 2026-13 2026-14 2026-15 2026-16 2026-17 2026-18 2026-19 Totals

Variety Classification Liner Size 1/26/26 2/2/26 2/9/26 2/16/26 2/23/26 3/2/26 3/9/26 3/16/26 3/23/26 3/30/26 4/6/26 4/13/26 4/20/26 4/27/26 5/4/26

Watermelon Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Watermelon Sunblaze® Sunblaze® 72 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Brilliant™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             768            -             32              -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             800            

Cream™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             384            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             384            

Fiesta™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Lavender™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             864            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             864            

Mango™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

Roxanne™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             832            -             -             128            640            -             -             -             -             -             -             -             1,600         

Sunbeam™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             

White™ Veranda® Veranda® 32 -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             -             
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